Position Other Positions Held

Development Svcs Mgr.
Code Enf. Officer

Code Enf. Officer

Code Enf. Officer

Code Enf. Officer

Code Enf. Officer

Code Enf. Officer

Code Enforcement Officer-Pt

Code Enforcement Officer-Pt

City

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Department

Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Total Wages

$86,295
$55,910
$54,336
$52,951
$52,886
$48,394
$47,116
$18,888
$15,464

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,788
$27,922
$20,756
$20,448
$20,699
$25,435
$26,933
$0
$3,340



