Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Development Svcs Mgr.		Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$86,295	\$34,788
Code Enf. Officer		Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$55,910	\$27,922
Code Enf. Officer		Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$54,336	\$20,756
Code Enf. Officer		Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$52,951	\$20,448
Code Enf. Officer		Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$52,886	\$20,699
Code Enf. Officer		Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$48,394	\$25,435
Code Enf. Officer		Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$47,116	\$26,933
Code Enforcement Officer-Pt		Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$18,888	\$0
Code Enforcement Officer-Pt		Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$15,464	\$3,340